
Check# Check Date Check Amount Detailed Check 
Amt Payee InvoiceNo. Line Description

52184 3/10/2011 $29 94 A Li A t P t

LMUD Check Register with Line Description
Period: 3/1/11 - 3/31/11

52184 3/10/2011 $29.94 A-LineAutoParts
$29.94 Invoice: 9-49615-2 Wiper Blades

52185 3/10/2011 $6,451.32 ADValoremRecords
$150.00 Invoice: 23464 Revise 2nd Notices

$6,022.00 Invoice: 23500 Annual Billing Software Support
$279.32 Invoice: 23525 Mail 2nd Notices

52186 3/10/2011 $14.60 AnitaPringle52186 3/10/2011 $14.60 AnitaPringle
$14.60 Invoice: Replace Refund CK Replace check #51632

52187 3/10/2011 $8.84 ArchInc.
$8.84 Invoice: U3000848B Pager

52188 3/10/2011 $1,076.13 BirchCommunications
$1,076.13 Invoice: 9557640 Phone service

52189 3/10/2011 $20.33 CapitalCourier
$20 33 Invoice: 260182 Courier Service$20.33 Invoice: 260182 Courier Service

52190 3/10/2011 $1,665.99 Captex
$555.33 Invoice: 0137977-IN
$555.33 Invoice: 0138548-IN Haul Sludge
$555.33 Invoice: 0138549-IN Haul Sludge

52191 3/10/2011 $5,387.40 CarlsMcDonald&Dalrym
$5,387.40 Invoice: 12434 Attorney Feesy

52192 3/10/2011 $7,362.50 CastleberryEng.
$7,362.50 Invoice: 55 Engineering

52193 3/10/2011 $866.04 Cintas2
$212.61 Invoice: 086198257 Uniforms
$212.61 Invoice: 086201909
$212.61 Invoice: 086205549
$228 21 Invoice: 086209192$228.21 Invoice: 086209192

52194 3/10/2011 $12,343.42 CityOfAustin
$1,365.84 Invoice: 01509348Feb'11 CT-1 Pumps
$1,434.37 Invoice: 04281887Feb'11 BP-2
$6,759.80 Invoice: 04281929Feb'11 S-4
$1,906.94 Invoice: 08023970Feb'11 L-14

$744.59 Invoice: 43015627Feb'11 I-6
$91 26 I i 06422927M '11 E 4$91.26 Invoice: 06422927Mar'11 E-4
$28.37 Invoice: 08149825Mar'11 L-14
$12.25 Invoice: 54923156Mar'11 I-6

52195 3/10/2011 $17.49 FederalExpress
$17.49 Invoice: 7-404-97300 Fed-Ex to AVR



Check# Check Date Check Amount Detailed Check 
Amt Payee InvoiceNo. Line Description

52196 3/10/2011 $130.67 Ferguson
$101.59 Invoice: 1502623 Saw Blades

$29.08 Invoice: 1509558 Fittings & PVC cutter
52197 3/10/2011 $45.00 FluidMeter

$45.00 Invoice: 121207 Test water Meter$45.00 Invoice: 121207 Test water Meter
52198 3/10/2011 $7,656.00 FuquayINC

$7,656.00 Invoice: 12818 I&I
52199 3/10/2011 $4,005.00 GBar Construction

$560.00 Invoice: 1841
$560.00 Invoice: 1842
$600.00 Invoice: 1843 I&I
$560 00 Invoice: 1844$560.00 Invoice: 1844
$560.00 Invoice: 1845
$560.00 Invoice: 1847
$320.00 Invoice: 1848
$285.00 Invoice: 1846

52200 3/10/2011 $115.00 GraniteSecurity
$115.00 Invoice: 54942 Security$ Invoice: 54942 Security

52201 3/10/2011 $673.99 HachChemical
$673.99 Invoice: 7126411 Repair Turbidmeter

52202 3/10/2011 $842.28 HomeDepot
$216.52 Invoice: 4020815 Gloves, hand cleaner, spark plugs

$22.31 Invoice: 29901996 extension cord, hook
$18.85 Invoice: 4992542 tacks & clips
$14 97 Invoice: 9052276 Machete$14.97 Invoice: 9052276 Machete
$32.92 Invoice: 8994407 Oil drain tub

$167.74 Invoice: 6014063 Janitorial supplies F.O.
$329.78 Invoice: 6023095 Sharp shooter & steam mop pads

$39.19 Invoice: 1996735 saw blades
52203 3/10/2011
52204 3/10/2011 $47.76 IndustrialToolBox

$47.76 Invoice: 34453 Leather Gloves
52205 3/10/2011 $3,005.31 J&KUtility

$2,337.11 Invoice: 741 L-4 repair pump
$668.20 Invoice: 743 W-3 Replace Effluent Pump

52206 3/10/2011 $181.99 KarriGibson
$181.99 Invoice: Mileage Mileage-TWUA Corpus

52207 3/10/2011 $1 200 00 KrisNorman52207 3/10/2011 $1,200.00 KrisNorman
$1,200.00 Invoice: 55 GIS

52208 3/10/2011 $174.80 LabSafetySupply
$131.19 Invoice: 1016786911 Safety Boots

$44.05 Invoice: 1016926433 Ear Plugs



Check# Check Date Check Amount Detailed Check 
Amt Payee InvoiceNo. Line Description

52209 3/10/2011 $344.86 LonghornOffice
$231.20 Invoice: 194077-0 Binders

$19.83 Invoice: 193715-0 Wall Calendar
$93.83 Invoice: 194887-0 office supplies

52210 3/10/2011 $38,106.09 LowerColoradoRiverAu52210 3/10/2011 $38,106.09 LowerColoradoRiverAu
$38,106.09 Invoice: 00502632Feb'11 Raw Water

52211 3/10/2011 $250.00 MarbleFallsElectric
$250.00 Invoice: 14897 Repair Lights F.O.

52212 3/10/2011 $6,775.22 MSTechlinePipe
$1,073.08 Invoice: 1024818-00 PVC, Couplings, Concrete Mix
$4,995.00 Invoice: 1024328-00 Infinity Pilot Program Meter Reading

$707 14 Invoice: 1024818 01 Clay & PVC NonShears$707.14 Invoice: 1024818-01 Clay & PVC NonShears
52213 3/10/2011 $108.87 MunicipalServicesBur

$108.87 Invoice: 48713 Collections A/R
52214 3/10/2011 $130.00 NovaBiologicals

$130.00 Invoice: 49265 Test Coliforms
52215 3/10/2011 $569.96 O'ReillyAutoparts

$449.99 Invoice: 0496-382738 Vise$ Invoice: 0496 382738 Vise
$119.97 Invoice: 0496-383388 Battery

52216 3/10/2011 $12,509.70 PEC
$12,509.70 Invoice: March 2011 Electric

52217 3/10/2011 $417.50 SamsClub
$417.50 Invoice: 000757 Coffee, Janitorial Supplies

52218 3/10/2011 $39.00 Terminix
$39 00 Invoice: 302765256 Pest Control F O$39.00 Invoice: 302765256 Pest Control F.O.

52219 3/10/2011 $250.00 TexasEngineeringExt
$250.00 Invoice: JB7172067 Basic WW class

52220 3/10/2011 $119.95 TimeWarnerEnterainme
$119.95 Invoice: 8260161410021974Mar Internet D.O.

52221 3/10/2011 $15,622.83 TMLIntergovernmental
$15,622.83 Invoice: PLAKEWA1Mar'11 Medical Insurance

52222 3/10/2011 $1,000.00 TravisCounty
$1,000.00 Invoice: Study Development Study

52223 3/10/2011 $13.40 TravisCountyWCID#17
$13.40 Invoice: 174543002Feb'11 Reuse Meter

52224 3/10/2011 $135.50 UnitedRentals
$135.50 Invoice: 92342319-001 Repair trench jack

52225 3/10/2011 $3 178 50 UniVista52225 3/10/2011 $3,178.50 UniVista
$21.00 Invoice: 10467 Email filtering

$2,808.50 Invoice: 10482 C/E #11-03 New Server
$349.00 Invoice: 10498 Monthly Core Bundle

52226 3/10/2011 $538.62 USABluebook
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$538.62 Invoice: 335386 Odor block, check valve, strainer
52227 3/10/2011 $200.00 WilliamSnow

$200.00 Invoice: Refund Sd Refund Sd
52228 3/10/2011 $765.94 WWGrainger

$280.50 Invoice: 9469270244 Oil Separator Filter$280.50 Invoice: 9469270244 Oil Separator Filter
$335.82 Invoice: 9472136762 Battery replacement
$149.62 Invoice: 9472136770 Emergency Light

52229 3/10/2011 $64.52 Xerox
$64.52 Invoice: 053574185 Maint. copier F.O.

52230 3/10/2011 $1,400.00 Zephyr
$600.00 Invoice: 011002-22126 HAzMat Class
$800 00 Invoice: 011002 22128 HazMat Class$800.00 Invoice: 011002-22128 HazMat Class

52231 3/15/2011 $1,066.56 AT&T
$173.92 Invoice: 51215500160512Mar Circuits
$892.64 Invoice: 51215560161673 Mar Circuits

52250 3/25/2011 $200.00 AAAGrass&Landscape
$200.00 Invoice: 261182 Pallets of grass I&I project

52251 3/25/2011 $250.00 ADValoremRecords52251 3/25/2011 $250.00 ADValoremRecords
$250.00 Invoice: 23668 Monthly web-site access

52252 3/25/2011 $7,252.61 AltiviaCorporation
$736.45 Invoice: 195138 Chlorine I-4

$1,807.65 Invoice: 195139 Sodium Hypochlorite S-5
$4,708.51 Invoice: 195666 hypochlorite S-4

52253 3/25/2011 $952.00 Aqua-TechLabs
$952 00 Invoice: 060184 WW samples$952.00 Invoice: 060184 WW samples

52254 3/25/2011 $458.32 AT&TMobility
$458.32 Invoice: 826457987X03192011 Cell Phones

52255 3/25/2011 $33.70 AustinPump&Supply
$33.70 Invoice: 300936 Water Filters Ice Machine

52256 3/25/2011 $80.00 BrianTolle
$80.00 Invoice: Prescp. Feb'11 Reimburse prescriptions

52257 3/25/2011 $530.99 ChaseALL
$530.99 Invoice: March 2011 5473 1560 0038 5101

52258 3/25/2011
52259 3/25/2011 $147.14 CityOfAustin

$16.60 Invoice: 01509249Mar'11 CT-1
$8.34 Invoice: 02807105Mar'11 L-20
$8.73 Invoice: 61467817Mar'11 E-5$8.73 Invoice: 61467817Mar 11 E-5

$91.35 Invoice: 04281937Mar'11 M-1
$22.12 Invoice: 08149718Mar'11 L-15

52260 3/25/2011 $29.50 ColonialLife&Accid
$29.50 Invoice: 92313250321119 life/acident insurance B Cardenas
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52261 3/25/2011 $234.51 ComputerWholesale
$234.51 Invoice: 110524 printer cartridges

52262 3/25/2011 $770.00 CountryFreshSeptic
$770.00 Invoice: 31711-1 pump recovery tanks W-3 to S-4

52263 3/25/2011 $117.11 DahillIndust52263 3/25/2011 $117.11 DahillIndust
$117.11 Invoice: 711423 Monthly copier maint.

52264 3/25/2011 $35.46 Ferguson
$35.46 Invoice: 1516158 cleanout caps

52265 3/25/2011 $148.69 FortDearborn
$148.69 Invoice: GFZ9985 Apr'11 Life insurance

52266 3/25/2011 $495.00 Gajeske,Inc.
$495 00 Invoice: A024617 Pipe$495.00 Invoice: A024617 Pipe

52267 3/25/2011 $7,205.00 GBar Construction
$560.00 Invoice: 1849 I&I
$560.00 Invoice: 1850
$600.00 Invoice: 1851
$560.00 Invoice: 1852
$590.00 Invoice: 1853 I&I$ Invoice: 1853 I&I
$580.00 Invoice: 1854
$560.00 Invoice: 1855
$590.00 Invoice: 1856
$280.00 Invoice: 1857 I&I
$560.00 Invoice: 1858
$345.00 Invoice: 1859
$560 00 Invoice: 1860$560.00 Invoice: 1860
$560.00 Invoice: 1861
$300.00 Invoice: 1862

52268 3/25/2011
52269 3/25/2011 $1,111.86 HachChemical

$469.03 Invoice: 7147839 Free Ammonia, organic & chlorine solution
$642.83 Invoice: 7153841 Fluoride & chlorine

52270 3/25/2011 $1,200.00 KrisNorman
$1,200.00 Invoice: 56 GIS

52271 3/25/2011 $24.30 LabSafetySupply
$24.30 Invoice: 1016937718 Allergy tabs

52272 3/25/2011 $71.00 LCRALab
$71.00 Invoice: LB81617 Lab services

52273 3/25/2011 $68 71 LonghornOffice52273 3/25/2011 $68.71 LonghornOffice
$68.71 Invoice: 195722-0 Copy paper & pens

52274 3/25/2011 $16,390.00 LowerColoradoRiverAu
$16,390.00 Invoice: 00500247 Mar'11 On shore Improvements

52275 3/25/2011 $85.00 MarbleFallsElectric
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$85.00 Invoice: 14904 Installed exit light F.O.
52276 3/25/2011 $807.68 MichaelLook

$807.68 Invoice: march 2011 Custodial Services
52277 3/25/2011 $704.64 MSTechlinePipe

$469.76 Invoice: 102541000 Rubber boot$469.76 Invoice: 102541000 Rubber boot
$234.88 Invoice: 102541001 Rubber boot

52278 3/25/2011 $130.00 NovaBiologicals
$130.00 Invoice: 49387 water test coliforms

52279 3/25/2011 $2,405.82 O'ReillyAutoparts
$533.90 Invoice: 0496376657 Batteries
-$48.00 Invoice: 0496376742 Return batteries

$1 193 82 Invoice: 0496384297 Oil fuel & transmission filters$1,193.82 Invoice: 0496384297 Oil,fuel & transmission filters
$54.45 Invoice: 0496384752 carb cleaner, starting fluid
$74.24 Invoice: 0496385059 Brake pads
$48.00 Invoice: 0496385216 brake cleaner
$48.41 Invoice: 0496385342 Camshaft sensor & throttle cleaner

$296.10 Invoice: 0496385795 brake pads hydraulic fluid
$204.90 Invoice: 0496-386340 Rotella, backhoe water heater$ Invoice: 0496 386340 Rotella, backhoe water heater

52280 3/25/2011
52281 3/25/2011
52282 3/25/2011 $6.01 PakMail

$6.01 Invoice: 100144 Mail fluoride sample
52283 3/25/2011 $56.62 Rivercityhose

$56.62 Invoice: 0032634-IN hydraulic hoses
52284 3/25/2011 $289 51 ShannonHenderson52284 3/25/2011 $289.51 ShannonHenderson

$289.51 Invoice: 2011 Deductible Reimburse 2011 Deductible
52285 3/25/2011 $2,601.85 TechServices

$715.70 Invoice: TV0311468 Video WW lines
$1,168.75 Invoice: TV0311469

$717.40 Invoice: TV0311470 Video WW lines
52286 3/25/2011 $2.40 TexasTollways

$2.40 Invoice: 22290952 Mar'11 Toll fees on call operator
52287 3/25/2011 $50.00 TexasWaterUtilities

$50.00 Invoice: Renewal 2011 Joyce Henderson renewal
52288 3/25/2011 $2,432.62 TheGuardian

$2,432.62 Invoice: 247850 Apr'11 Dental, STD & LTD insurance
52289 3/25/2011 $2,405.00 ThermaFad

$2,405.00 Invoice: 1232-2 Clearwell curtain W-3$2,405.00 Invoice: 1232-2 Clearwell curtain W-3
52290 3/25/2011 $325.98 TimeWarnerEnterainme

$99.90 Invoice: 8260161410079014Mar' Internet F.O.
$106.13 Invoice: 8260161410084584Mar internet W-3
$119.95 Invoice: 8260161410021974Mar' Internet D.O.
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52291 3/25/2011 $963.50 UniVista
$963.50 Invoice: 10538 Computer services

52292 3/25/2011 $60.34 USABluebook
$60.34 Invoice: 346652 Compression couplings

52293 3/25/2011 $340.90 USBank52293 3/25/2011 $340.90 USBank
$340.90 Invoice: 173077850 Copier lease

52294 3/25/2011 $187.67 VulcanMaterials
$187.67 Invoice: 163404 Hotmix

52295 3/29/2011 $268.78 DougJohnson
$268.78 Invoice: 2011 OOP Reimburse 2011 Out of Pocket

52296 3/29/2011 $250.00 RogerFry
$250 00 Invoice: 2011 Deductible Reimburse 2011 Deductible$250.00 Invoice: 2011 Deductible Reimburse 2011 Deductible

52297 3/29/2011 $30.00 Terminix
$30.00 Invoice: 301533318 Pest Control F.O.

52298 3/29/2011 $15,622.83 TMLIntergovernmental
$15,622.83 Invoice: PLAKEWA1 Apr'11 Medical Insurance

52299 3/29/2011 $12.06 TravisCountyWCID#17
$12.06 Invoice: 174543002Mar'11 Reuse Water$ Invoice: 174543002Mar 11 Reuse Water

Monthly Total= 204,773.93$       

Run Date: 3/30/2011


